Messlösungen
Measuring Solutions
Copyright 2021 © DIATEST Hermann Költgen GmbH  |  2021/03/v1-2/D/E
Irrtum vorbehalten. Technische Änderungen nach dem neusten Stand der Technik möglich. Bilder und Zeichnungen nicht maßstabsgetreu.
We operate a policy of continuing improvement and reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice. E.& O.E. Drawings and photos are not always to scale.
DIATEST fertigt hochgenaue
Bohrungsmessgeräte und

Messuhrhalter mit Anschlussgewinde M6 x 0,75 in unterschiedlichen
Längen gewählt werden.
Bestellbezeichnung Länge (mm)
MH6-51 51
MH6-150 150
MH6-200 200
MH6-300 300
Tiefenverlängerungen (TV-)
Mit den Tiefenverlängerungen lassen sich Bohrungen in einer Tiefe von
bis zu 3 m problemlos messen. Hierzu stehen mehrere Ausführungen
und Längen zur Verfügung. Ab der Länge 100 mm (TV8) sind die
Tiefenverlängerungen aus temperaturstabilisiertem Material hergestellt.
TV8- (Außendurchmesser 8 mm)
Bestellbezeichnung Länge (mm)
TV8-64 64
TV10- (Außendurchmesser 10 mm)
Bestellbezeichnung Länge (mm)
TV10-250 250
TV10-500 500
Indicator Holder (MH-)
Indicator holders are used to connect the dial indicator and
other components such as plunger probes, depth extensions, right
angle attachments, etc. All holders except for MH6-51 are made of
temperature-stabilized material. This helps to prevent an influence
of the temperature onto the gauging operation. Dependent on the
measuring application indicator holders with thread connection
M6 x 0.75 can be chosen in various lengths.
Order Code Length (mm/inch)
MH6-51 51
MH6-150 150
MH6-200 200
MH6-300 300
Depth Extensions (TV-)
With the depth extensions bores in depths of up to 3 metres can be
gauged without problem. Extensions are available in several designs
and lengths. From length 100 mm (TV8) they are made of temperature-
stabilized material.
TV8- (outside diameter 8 mm)
Order Code Length (mm/inch)
TV8-64 64
TV10- (outside diameter 10 mm)
Order Code Length (mm/inch)
TV10-250 250
TV10-500 500
TV10 ➋
MH ➌
MK6 + W6 ➍
MDU-A ➎
MU10 ➊
➊ MU10m - Analoge Messuhr analog indicator ➋ TV10 - Tiefenverlängerung depth extension
➌ MH - Messuhrhalter indicator holder  ➍ MK6 + W6 - mit analoger Messuhr MU10m with analog